
WHM 2017  am  13.08.2017

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 149 Sellner, Alex LG Passau M4071 1 1 : 1 7 : 0 8 GER
2 132 Spanier, Philip Radl Stadl Unterwössen M2091 1 1 : 2 2 : 5 0 GER
3 153 Mendyka, Julian Ruderklub am Wannsee M3081 1 1 : 2 4 : 2 2 GER
4 119 Freund, Christian Praxis Achental M3079 2 1 : 2 7 : 4 6 GER
5 143 Glowienko, Robert - M3082 3 1 : 2 8 : 0 9 GER
6 151 Oberauer, Anton Unterwössen M4068 2 1 : 2 9 : 1 6 GER
7 150 Sellner, Maria LG Passau W3079 1 1 : 3 5 : 2 1 GER
8 125 Sachrau, Martin Triathlon Karlsfeld M4071 3 1 : 3 6 : 0 6 GER
9 115 Kuhnert, Marcel Hartgas Spreewald M4076 4 1 : 3 6 : 0 8 GER

10 141 Krause, Mandt Post SV Lehrte W3087 2 1 : 3 7 : 2 2 GER
11 144 Schneiderhan, Michael LG Gendorf Wacker-Burghause M5061 1 1 : 3 9 : 0 1 GER
12 136 Mangold, Paula PTSV Rosenheim W5062 1 1 : 4 0 : 1 4 GER
13 148 Block, Martin Triforce vital M4070 5 1 : 4 0 : 1 9 GER
14 146 Haslberger, Florian ASV Oberwössen M2095 2 1 : 4 3 : 2 2 GER
15 118 Edeline, Marc-Antoine M3080 4 1 : 4 3 : 2 7 FRA
16 117 Entfellner, Markus SV Unterwössen M4074 6 1 : 4 4 : 0 1 GER
17 152 Bartholomeß, Ralf - M4072 7 1 : 4 5 : 0 4 GER
18 110 Braun, Katrin Running Chickens W4076 1 1 : 4 5 : 5 5 GER
19 135 Schweinöster, Florian SV Unterwössen M2089 3 1 : 4 5 : 5 7 GER
20 126 Brechelmacher, Fredl SV Esting M5062 2 1 : 4 7 : 3 6 GER
21 142 Schimrock, Andreas PLD Eisendorf M5067 3 1 : 4 8 : 1 6 GER
22 105 Aicher, Philipp M4068 8 1 : 4 8 : 3 6 GER
23 103 Schultz, Hermann RSLC Holzkirchen M7046 1 1 : 4 9 : 2 2 GER
24 109 Zürn, Michael FreundeDerBergeDE M5065 4 1 : 4 9 : 4 0 GER
25 111 Sattich, Andres Running Chickens W4070 2 1 : 5 0 : 0 5 GER
26 107 Mandl, Alfred LC Buchendorf M6056 1 1 : 5 0 : 1 2 GER
27 133 Mendyka, Nora-Luisa - W3086 3 1 : 5 0 : 5 6 GER
28 130 Schultz, Tanja WSV Bad Tölz W1900 1 1 : 5 1 : 1 0 GER
29 121 Marnau, Michelle SV Esting W2096 1 1 : 5 2 : 0 2 GER
30 127 Nagelsdiek, Thomas LG Mettenheim M4070 9 1 : 5 2 : 4 7 GER
31 114 Höglauer, Andres Feuerwehr Unterwössen M2089 4 1 : 5 3 : 4 0 GER
31 113 Vietz, Daniel Weißbierfreunde M2095 4 1 : 5 3 : 4 0 GER
33 129 Kurfer, Johannes Feuerwehr Unterwössen M3087 5 1 : 5 3 : 5 0 GER
34 106 Winkler, Werner Übersee M5062 5 1 : 5 4 : 1 5 GER
35 124 Rühl, Elisabeth WSV Aschau W4077 3 1 : 5 5 : 3 1 GER
36 122 Maier, Hermann TuS Kienberg M4074 10 1 : 5 7 : 5 6 GER
37 123 Gierse, Alfons Trifun-Hennesee M4075 11 1 : 5 8 : 3 3 GER
38 108 Aberger, Matthias Feuerwehr Unterwössen M3078 6 2 : 0 0 : 5 1 GER
39 116 Kallwitz, Thomas M3078 7 2 : 0 2 : 0 9 GER
40 102 von Wedelstädt, Niklas M2094 6 2 : 0 6 : 0 7 GER
41 131 Reichhofer, Julia - W2093 2 2 : 0 6 : 2 4 GER
42 137 Schmidt, Stefan just4fun M5065 6 2 : 0 7 : 3 0 GER
43 147 Berger, Christina W2091 3 2 : 2 0 : 3 1 GER

disq 112 Görzen, Barbara Running Chickens W4074 - - GER
disq 140 Seibert, Peter M6056 - - AUT

WHM 2017  am  13.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 149 Sellner, Alex LG Passau M4071 1 1 : 1 7 : 0 8 GER
2 132 Spanier, Philip Radl Stadl Unterwössen M2091 1 1 : 2 2 : 5 0 GER
3 153 Mendyka, Julian Ruderklub am Wannsee M3081 1 1 : 2 4 : 2 2 GER
4 119 Freund, Christian Praxis Achental M3079 2 1 : 2 7 : 4 6 GER
5 143 Glowienko, Robert - M3082 3 1 : 2 8 : 0 9 GER
6 151 Oberauer, Anton Unterwössen M4068 2 1 : 2 9 : 1 6 GER
7 125 Sachrau, Martin Triathlon Karlsfeld M4071 3 1 : 3 6 : 0 6 GER
8 115 Kuhnert, Marcel Hartgas Spreewald M4076 4 1 : 3 6 : 0 8 GER
9 144 Schneiderhan, Michael LG Gendorf Wacker-Burghause M5061 1 1 : 3 9 : 0 1 GER
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WHM 2017  am  13.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

10 148 Block, Martin Triforce vital M4070 5 1 : 4 0 : 1 9 GER
11 146 Haslberger, Florian ASV Oberwössen M2095 2 1 : 4 3 : 2 2 GER
12 118 Edeline, Marc-Antoine M3080 4 1 : 4 3 : 2 7 FRA
13 117 Entfellner, Markus SV Unterwössen M4074 6 1 : 4 4 : 0 1 GER
14 152 Bartholomeß, Ralf - M4072 7 1 : 4 5 : 0 4 GER
15 135 Schweinöster, Florian SV Unterwössen M2089 3 1 : 4 5 : 5 7 GER
16 126 Brechelmacher, Fredl SV Esting M5062 2 1 : 4 7 : 3 6 GER
17 142 Schimrock, Andreas PLD Eisendorf M5067 3 1 : 4 8 : 1 6 GER
18 105 Aicher, Philipp M4068 8 1 : 4 8 : 3 6 GER
19 103 Schultz, Hermann RSLC Holzkirchen M7046 1 1 : 4 9 : 2 2 GER
20 109 Zürn, Michael FreundeDerBergeDE M5065 4 1 : 4 9 : 4 0 GER
21 107 Mandl, Alfred LC Buchendorf M6056 1 1 : 5 0 : 1 2 GER
22 127 Nagelsdiek, Thomas LG Mettenheim M4070 9 1 : 5 2 : 4 7 GER
23 114 Höglauer, Andres Feuerwehr Unterwössen M2089 4 1 : 5 3 : 4 0 GER
23 113 Vietz, Daniel Weißbierfreunde M2095 4 1 : 5 3 : 4 0 GER
25 129 Kurfer, Johannes Feuerwehr Unterwössen M3087 5 1 : 5 3 : 5 0 GER
26 106 Winkler, Werner Übersee M5062 5 1 : 5 4 : 1 5 GER
27 122 Maier, Hermann TuS Kienberg M4074 10 1 : 5 7 : 5 6 GER
28 123 Gierse, Alfons Trifun-Hennesee M4075 11 1 : 5 8 : 3 3 GER
29 108 Aberger, Matthias Feuerwehr Unterwössen M3078 6 2 : 0 0 : 5 1 GER
30 116 Kallwitz, Thomas M3078 7 2 : 0 2 : 0 9 GER
31 102 von Wedelstädt, Niklas M2094 6 2 : 0 6 : 0 7 GER
32 137 Schmidt, Stefan just4fun M5065 6 2 : 0 7 : 3 0 GER

disq 140 Seibert, Peter M6056 - - AUT

WHM 2017  am  13.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 150 Sellner, Maria LG Passau W3079 1 1 : 3 5 : 2 1 GER
2 141 Krause, Mandt Post SV Lehrte W3087 2 1 : 3 7 : 2 2 GER
3 136 Mangold, Paula PTSV Rosenheim W5062 1 1 : 4 0 : 1 4 GER
4 110 Braun, Katrin Running Chickens W4076 1 1 : 4 5 : 5 5 GER
5 111 Sattich, Andres Running Chickens W4070 2 1 : 5 0 : 0 5 GER
6 133 Mendyka, Nora-Luisa - W3086 3 1 : 5 0 : 5 6 GER
7 130 Schultz, Tanja WSV Bad Tölz W1900 1 1 : 5 1 : 1 0 GER
8 121 Marnau, Michelle SV Esting W2096 1 1 : 5 2 : 0 2 GER
9 124 Rühl, Elisabeth WSV Aschau W4077 3 1 : 5 5 : 3 1 GER

10 131 Reichhofer, Julia - W2093 2 2 : 0 6 : 2 4 GER
11 147 Berger, Christina W2091 3 2 : 2 0 : 3 1 GER

disq 112 Görzen, Barbara Running Chickens W4074 - - GER

WHM 2017  am  13.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  W 15-19
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 130 Schultz, Tanja WSV Bad Tölz W1900 1 1 : 5 1 : 1 0 GER
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WHM 2017  am  13.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  M 20-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 132 Spanier, Philip Radl Stadl Unterwössen M2091 1 1 : 2 2 : 5 0 GER
2 146 Haslberger, Florian ASV Oberwössen M2095 2 1 : 4 3 : 2 2 GER
3 135 Schweinöster, Florian SV Unterwössen M2089 3 1 : 4 5 : 5 7 GER
4 114 Höglauer, Andres Feuerwehr Unterwössen M2089 4 1 : 5 3 : 4 0 GER
4 113 Vietz, Daniel Weißbierfreunde M2095 4 1 : 5 3 : 4 0 GER
6 102 von Wedelstädt, Niklas M2094 6 2 : 0 6 : 0 7 GER

WHM 2017  am  13.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  W 20-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 121 Marnau, Michelle SV Esting W2096 1 1 : 5 2 : 0 2 GER
2 131 Reichhofer, Julia - W2093 2 2 : 0 6 : 2 4 GER
3 147 Berger, Christina W2091 3 2 : 2 0 : 3 1 GER

WHM 2017  am  13.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  M 30-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 153 Mendyka, Julian Ruderklub am Wannsee M3081 1 1 : 2 4 : 2 2 GER
2 119 Freund, Christian Praxis Achental M3079 2 1 : 2 7 : 4 6 GER
3 143 Glowienko, Robert - M3082 3 1 : 2 8 : 0 9 GER
4 118 Edeline, Marc-Antoine M3080 4 1 : 4 3 : 2 7 FRA
5 129 Kurfer, Johannes Feuerwehr Unterwössen M3087 5 1 : 5 3 : 5 0 GER
6 108 Aberger, Matthias Feuerwehr Unterwössen M3078 6 2 : 0 0 : 5 1 GER
7 116 Kallwitz, Thomas M3078 7 2 : 0 2 : 0 9 GER

WHM 2017  am  13.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  W 30-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 150 Sellner, Maria LG Passau W3079 1 1 : 3 5 : 2 1 GER
2 141 Krause, Mandt Post SV Lehrte W3087 2 1 : 3 7 : 2 2 GER
3 133 Mendyka, Nora-Luisa - W3086 3 1 : 5 0 : 5 6 GER

WHM 2017  am  13.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  M 40-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 149 Sellner, Alex LG Passau M4071 1 1 : 1 7 : 0 8 GER
2 151 Oberauer, Anton Unterwössen M4068 2 1 : 2 9 : 1 6 GER
3 125 Sachrau, Martin Triathlon Karlsfeld M4071 3 1 : 3 6 : 0 6 GER
4 115 Kuhnert, Marcel Hartgas Spreewald M4076 4 1 : 3 6 : 0 8 GER
5 148 Block, Martin Triforce vital M4070 5 1 : 4 0 : 1 9 GER
6 117 Entfellner, Markus SV Unterwössen M4074 6 1 : 4 4 : 0 1 GER
7 152 Bartholomeß, Ralf - M4072 7 1 : 4 5 : 0 4 GER
8 105 Aicher, Philipp M4068 8 1 : 4 8 : 3 6 GER
9 127 Nagelsdiek, Thomas LG Mettenheim M4070 9 1 : 5 2 : 4 7 GER

10 122 Maier, Hermann TuS Kienberg M4074 10 1 : 5 7 : 5 6 GER
11 123 Gierse, Alfons Trifun-Hennesee M4075 11 1 : 5 8 : 3 3 GER
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WHM 2017  am  13.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  W 40-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 110 Braun, Katrin Running Chickens W4076 1 1 : 4 5 : 5 5 GER
2 111 Sattich, Andres Running Chickens W4070 2 1 : 5 0 : 0 5 GER
3 124 Rühl, Elisabeth WSV Aschau W4077 3 1 : 5 5 : 3 1 GER

disq 112 Görzen, Barbara Running Chickens W4074 - - GER

WHM 2017  am  13.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  M 50-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 144 Schneiderhan, Michael LG Gendorf Wacker-Burghause M5061 1 1 : 3 9 : 0 1 GER
2 126 Brechelmacher, Fredl SV Esting M5062 2 1 : 4 7 : 3 6 GER
3 142 Schimrock, Andreas PLD Eisendorf M5067 3 1 : 4 8 : 1 6 GER
4 109 Zürn, Michael FreundeDerBergeDE M5065 4 1 : 4 9 : 4 0 GER
5 106 Winkler, Werner Übersee M5062 5 1 : 5 4 : 1 5 GER
6 137 Schmidt, Stefan just4fun M5065 6 2 : 0 7 : 3 0 GER

WHM 2017  am  13.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  W 50-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 136 Mangold, Paula PTSV Rosenheim W5062 1 1 : 4 0 : 1 4 GER

WHM 2017  am  13.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  M 60-69
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 107 Mandl, Alfred LC Buchendorf M6056 1 1 : 5 0 : 1 2 GER
disq 140 Seibert, Peter M6056 - - AUT

WHM 2017  am  13.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  M 70-74
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 103 Schultz, Hermann RSLC Holzkirchen M7046 1 1 : 4 9 : 2 2 GER

WHM 2017  am  13.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 149 Sellner, Alex LG Passau M4071 1 1 : 1 7 : 0 8 GER
2 151 Oberauer, Anton Unterwössen M4068 2 1 : 2 9 : 1 6 GER
3 125 Sachrau, Martin Triathlon Karlsfeld M4071 3 1 : 3 6 : 0 6 GER
4 115 Kuhnert, Marcel Hartgas Spreewald M4076 4 1 : 3 6 : 0 8 GER
5 144 Schneiderhan, Michael LG Gendorf Wacker-Burghause M5061 1 1 : 3 9 : 0 1 GER
6 148 Block, Martin Triforce vital M4070 5 1 : 4 0 : 1 9 GER
7 117 Entfellner, Markus SV Unterwössen M4074 6 1 : 4 4 : 0 1 GER
8 152 Bartholomeß, Ralf - M4072 7 1 : 4 5 : 0 4 GER
9 126 Brechelmacher, Fredl SV Esting M5062 2 1 : 4 7 : 3 6 GER

10 142 Schimrock, Andreas PLD Eisendorf M5067 3 1 : 4 8 : 1 6 GER
11 105 Aicher, Philipp M4068 8 1 : 4 8 : 3 6 GER
12 103 Schultz, Hermann RSLC Holzkirchen M7046 1 1 : 4 9 : 2 2 GER
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WHM 2017  am  13.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

13 109 Zürn, Michael FreundeDerBergeDE M5065 4 1 : 4 9 : 4 0 GER
14 107 Mandl, Alfred LC Buchendorf M6056 1 1 : 5 0 : 1 2 GER
15 127 Nagelsdiek, Thomas LG Mettenheim M4070 9 1 : 5 2 : 4 7 GER
16 106 Winkler, Werner Übersee M5062 5 1 : 5 4 : 1 5 GER
17 122 Maier, Hermann TuS Kienberg M4074 10 1 : 5 7 : 5 6 GER
18 123 Gierse, Alfons Trifun-Hennesee M4075 11 1 : 5 8 : 3 3 GER
19 137 Schmidt, Stefan just4fun M5065 6 2 : 0 7 : 3 0 GER

disq 140 Seibert, Peter M6056 - - AUT

WHM 2017  am  13.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 136 Mangold, Paula PTSV Rosenheim W5062 1 1 : 4 0 : 1 4 GER
2 110 Braun, Katrin Running Chickens W4076 1 1 : 4 5 : 5 5 GER
3 111 Sattich, Andres Running Chickens W4070 2 1 : 5 0 : 0 5 GER
4 124 Rühl, Elisabeth WSV Aschau W4077 3 1 : 5 5 : 3 1 GER

disq 112 Görzen, Barbara Running Chickens W4074 - - GER
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